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1/17~ 2/17 | 31 3.700 | 4,300 | 20,000 { 620,000 628, 000
2/18~ 3/16 1 2 1.500 | 4,000 | 14,000 | 380,000 1,000, 000
3/17~ 4/ 3 { 18 400 | 2,000 | 7,000 | 130,000 1,130,000
4/ 4~ 4/18 | 15 100 | 1,000 | 2,700 | 40,000 1,170,000
4/19~ 5/21 1 33 10 340 | 1,100 | 36,000 | 1,206,000
5/22~ 6/20 | 30 700 | 21,000 | 1,227,000
6/21~ 7/23 | 33 200 | 26,000 | 1,253,000
7/24~ 8/20 | 28 an0 | 22,000 | 1,275,000
8/21~ 9/20 | 31 900 - 900 | 28,000 | 1,303,000
9/21~10/20 1 30 600 600 | 18,000 | 1,321,000
10/21~11/20_| 31 600 §00 | 19,000 | 1,340,000
11/21~12/20 | 30 500 500 | 15,000 | 1,355,000
12/21~ 1/20_| 31 700 700 | 22,000 | 1,377,000
1/21~ 2/20 | 31 §00° 600 | 19,000 | _1,396-000
2/21~ 3/31 | 40 600 600 | 24,000 | 1,420,000
4] 1~ 4/30 | 30 500 500 | 15,000 | 1,435,000
5/ 1~ 5/31 { 31 500 500 | 16,000 | 1.451,000
6/ 1~ 6/30 | 30 500 500 | 15,000 [ 1,466,000
7/ 1~ 7/31 1 31 600 600 | 19,000 | 1,485,000
8/ 1~ 8/31 | 31 00 600 | 19,000 | 1.504,000
9/ 1~ 9/30 | 30 600 600 | 18,000 |- 1,522,000
10/ 1~10/31 | 31 £00 B00- | 19,000 | 1,541,000
11/ 1~11/30 | 30 600 600 18, 000 1, 559, 000
12/ 1~12/31 | 31 800 - §00 | 19,000 | 1,578,000
1/ i~ 1/31 | 81 - 600 600 | 19,000 | 1,597,000
2/ 1~ 2/28 | 28 600 600 | 17,000 ! 1,614,000
3/ 1~ 3/31 | 31 600 00 | 19,000 1,633, 000
4/ 1~ 4/30 | 30 600 600 | 18,000 | 1,651,000
5/ 1~ 5/31 | 31- 6500 600 | 19,000 | 1,670,000
6/ 1~ 6/30 | 30 600 500 | 18,000 | 1,688,000
7/ 1~ 7/31 | 31 £00 "800 | 19,000 | 1,707,000
8/ 1~ 8/31 1 31 600 500 | 19,000 [ 1,726,000
9/ 1~ 9/30 | 30 600 500 | 18,000 | 1,744,000
10/ 1~10/31 | N 600 600 | 19,000 | 1,763,000
11/ 1~11/30 | 30 - 600 600 | 18,000 | 1,781,000
12/ 1~12/31 | 31 600 500 |. 19,000 | 1,800,000
1/ 1~ 1/31 | 31 500 500 | 16,000 | 1,816,000
2/ 1~ 2/28 | 28 500 500 | 14,000 | 1,830,000
3/ 1~ 3/31 | 31 500 500 | 16,000 | 1,846,000
4/ 1~ 6/30 | 91 500 500 | 46,000 | 1,892,000
7/ 1~ 9/30 | 92 500 500 | 46,000 | 1,938,000
10/ 1~12/31 | 92 450 450 | 41,000 | . 1,979,000
1/ 1~ 3/31 | 90 450 450 | 41,000 | 2,020,000
4/ 1~ 6/30 | 91 400 400 | 36,000 | 2,056,000
7/ 1~ 9/30 | 92 400 400 | 37,000 | 2,093,000
10/ 1~12/31 | 92 400 400 | 37,000 { 2,130,000
1/ 1~ 3/31 | 9 400 400 | 36,000 | 2,166,000 |




